@ Aquatics | Brooklyn Heights Fall 2022

Monday

7.30-10.00 Lap Swim
10.00-11.00 Adult Open Swim
11.00-12.00 Baby & Me $
12.00-2.30 Lap Swim
2.30-6.00  Junior Lessons $
6.00-9.00 Lap Swim
9.00-9.30  Adult Open Swim

Tuesday

7.30-10.00 Lap Swim
10.00-11.00 Adult Open Swim
11.00-12.00 Baby & Me $
12.00-2.30 Lap Swim
2.30-6.00  Junior Lessons $
6.00-9.00 Lap Swim
9.00-9.30  Adult Open Swim

Wednesday

7.30-10.00 Lap Swim
10.00-11.00 Adult Open Swim
11.00-12.00 Baby & Me $
12.00-2.30 Lap Swim
2.30-6.00  Junior Lessons $
6.00-9.00 Lap Swim
9.00-9.30  Adult Open Swim

Thursday

7.30-10.00
10.00-11.00
11.00-12.00
12.00-2.30
2.30-6.00
6.00-9.00
9.00-9.30

Friday
7.30-10.00
10.00-12.00
12.00-2.30
2.30-6.00
6.00-8.30

Lap Swim

Adult Open Swim
Baby & Me $
Lap Swim

Junior Lessons $
Lap Swim

Adult Open Swim

Lap Swim

Adult Open Swim
Lap Swim

Junior Lessons $
Lap Swim

Saturday

8.00-12.00
12.00-2.30
2.30-4.00
4.00-7.00

Lap Swim

Private Lessons $
Family Open Swim
Lap Swim

Sunday

8.00-12.00
12.00-2.30
2.30-4.00
4.00-7.00

Lap Swim

Private Lessons $
Family Open Swim
Lap Swim

$ Indicates a paid-for class. If class is not in session, this time will be available for Lap Swim.

Members should bring towels and may bring their own kickboards.
Schedule is subject to change.
Classes are for all levels unless noted.



