Aquatics | Brooklyn Heights Fall 2022

Monday

7.30-10.00 Lap Swim
10.00-11.00 Adult Open Swim
11.00-12.00 Baby & Me \$
12.00-2.30 Lap Swim
2.30-6.00 Junior Lessons \$
6.00-9.00 Lap Swim
9.00-9.30 Adult Open Swim

Tuesday

7.30-10.00	Lap Swim
10.00-11.00	Adult Open Swim
11.00-12.00	Baby & Me \$
12.00-2.30	Lap Swim
2.30-6.00	Junior Lessons \$
6.00-9.00	Lap Swim
9.00-9.30	Adult Open Swim

Wednesday

7.30-10.00	Lap Swim
10.00-11.00	Adult Open Swim
11.00-12.00	Baby & Me \$
12.00-2.30	Lap Swim
2.30-6.00	Junior Lessons \$
6.00-9.00	Lap Swim
9.00-9.30	Adult Open Swim

Thursday

7.30-10.00	Lap Swim
10.00-11.00	Adult Open Swim
11.00-12.00	Baby & Me \$
12.00-2.30	Lap Swim
2.30-6.00	Junior Lessons \$
6.00-9.00	Lap Swim
9.00-9.30	Adult Open Swim

Friday

7.30-10.00	Lap Swim
10.00-12.00	Adult Open Swim
12.00-2.30	Lap Swim
2.30-6.00	Junior Lessons \$
6.00-8.30	Lap Swim

Saturday

8.00-12.00	Lap Swim
12.00-2.30	Private Lessons \$
2.30-4.00	Family Open Swim
4.00-7.00	Lap Swim

Sunday

8.00-12.00	Lap Swim
12.00-2.30	Private Lessons \$
2.30-4.00	Family Open Swim
4.00-7.00	Lap Swim

\$ Indicates a paid-for class. If class is not in session, this time will be available for Lap Swim.

Members should bring towels and may bring their own kickboards.

Schedule is subject to change.

Classes are for all levels unless noted.